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Thursday 7/1/20 Designer day
Work as a team to build,

make and create all sorts

of wonderful things.

$75

Friday 8/1/20 Hide & Seek
 Scavenger hunt & Movie Day

Work in teams to hide and

seek one another! Finish the

afternoon off with a relaxing

movie! $75

Monday 11/1/20 Art
Day with Cindy and Tiff

Celebrate summer by making

a wonderful artwork with

Cindy and Tiff. 

$ 95

Tuesday 12/1/20 Go Carts 2 you Wednesday 13/1/20 
Jump 2 You inflatables 

Thursday 14/1/20 
Things That Creep and Crawl

Friday 15/1/20 Disney Go + Movie Day

Monday 18/1/20 Maker Day with Mary Tuesday 19/1/20 Jolly Bops Science Show Wednesday 20/1/20 Royal fly Doctor 
  Simulator

Thursday 21/1/20
 Rock pool Adventures

Friday 22/1/20 
Minute to win it  + Movie Day

Finish the holidays with a bang

and join us for some fresh and

fast games! End the week with

an afternoon movie!

$75

Touch, see and learn about

creatures you can find in rock

pools, such as, sea stars, urchins,

crabs, snails, and much more! With

Swimming in the afternoon!

 $85

This flight simulator brings an action-packed

session of learning and working as a team. The

fully equipped flight simulator includes

stretchers, communication systems and other

equipment used by the everyday heroes that

work for the Royal Flying Doctor Service!

$95

Take a look at the scientific principles

behind some of the great inventions

and environmental understandings of

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander

peoples.  With Swimming in the

afternoon!

$88

Mary is back creating special

summer activities!  More

exciting information about

upcoming creations closer to

the holidays

$. 95

Working in teams to travel

around the campus to find all

the hidden Disney characters.

End the week with an

afternoon movie! 

$ 75

Hands-on incursion will have

children gape in wonder at the

wonderful world of bugs! With

Swimming in the afternoon!

$ 90

Splash into the new year with a

fun day of sliding and

splashing! Please bring

swimmers, rash vest!

$92

Ready to drive? Come have a go

at using unique electric go karts

driven around an inflatable

track! With Swimming in the

afternoon!

$99
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